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  For more information contact: 
  Alexander C. Jordan 
  Director of Student & Administrative Affairs 
  Alexander.Jordan@fldoe.org 
  850-245-9488 

 

 

The Florida College System, Homeless Liaisons contact list consist of college representatives name, job 

titles, institutions, phone numbers and email addresses. The purpose of the representatives is to 

participate in conference calls, face-to-face meetings as needed to track progress on the identification, 

prioritization, and removal of barriers and challenges that homeless students face while achieving a 

postsecondary education. 

Roslyn Bailey-Oddman, Manager of Student 
Affairs/Student Success 
Broward College  
954-201-8295 | rbailey2@broward.edu  
 
Jennifer Fryns, Dean 
College of Central Florida 
352-854-2323 ext. 1728 | frynsj@cf.edu 
 
Brooke Mathis 
Chipola College  
850-718-2437 | mathisb@chipola.edu 
 
Beth Hoodiman, Assistant Director 
Daytona State College 
386-506-3619 | hoodimb@daytonastate.edu 
 
Dr. Sandra Handfield, AVP Enrollment 
Management 
Eastern Florida State College 
321-433-5091 |handfields@easternflorida.edu 
 
Sandra Johnston, Director of Enrollment 
Management 
Florida Gateway College 
386-754-4533 | sandra.johnston@fgc.edu 
 
Jeanna Garrido, Recruiter 
Florida Keys Community College 
305-809-3207 | jeanna.garrido@fkcc.edu 
 
Louis D. Lindsey, Student Success Advisor 
Florida SouthWestern State College 
904-632-3304 | L.Lindsey@fscj.edu 
 

Denise Giarrusso, Associate Director of Student 
Engagement 
Florida State College at Jacksonville 
904-997-2527 | denise.giarrusso@fscj.edu 
 
Melissa Lavender, VP of Student Affairs 
Gulf Coast State College 
850-747-3211 | mlavender@gulfcoast.edu 
 
Warren Smith, Pre-Collegiate Liaison Officer 
Hillsborough Community College 
813-253-7533 | wsmith3@hccfl.edu 
 
Sherise Hobson, Faculty/Counselor 
Indian River State College 
772-462-7072 | shobson@irsc.edu  
 
Joesph Lemieux, Advisor Specialist I 
Indian River State College 
772-462-7129 | jlemieux@irsc.edu 
 
Carolyn Scott, Director of Student Development 
Lake-Sumter State College 
352-536-2211 | scottc@lssc.edu 
 
Barbara Pryor Dumornay, Director, Single Stop 
Miami Dade College 
305-237-1448 | bpryor@mdc.edu   
 
Suzie Cashwell, Director 
North Florida Community College 
850-973-9432 | cashwells@nfcc.edu 
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Dr. Aimee Watts, Dean of Students 
Northwest Florida State College 
850-729-5237 | wattsa@nwfsc.edu 
 
Roz McFarlene-McCalla, Senior Associate 
Registrar 
Palm Beach State College 
561-868-3034 | mcfarlar@palmbeachstate.edu 
 
Bob Bade, VP of Student Development & 
Enrollment Management 
Pasco-Hernando State College 
727-816-3413 | badeb@phsc.edu 
 
Kim Calloway, Coordinator, Student Services 
Pensacola State College 
850-484-1858 | kcalloway@pensacolastate.edu 
 
Kathy Bucklew, Director Student Enrollment  
Polk State College 
863-298-6820 | kbucklew@polk.edu  
 
Bea Awoniyi, Assistant VP & Ombudsperson 
Santa Fe College 
352-395-5513 | bea.awoniyi@sfcollege.edu 
 
Tanya Fritz, Coordinator, First Year Experience 
Seminole State College of Florida 
407-708-2897 | fritzt@seminolestate.edu 
 
Summer Miller, College Recruiter 
South Florida State College 
863-784-7447 |millers@southflorida.edu 
 
Gary Russell, VP Academic Affairs 
State College of Florida, Manatee-Sarasota 
941-752-5200 | russelg@scf.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Gilbert Evans, VP Student Affairs 
St. John’s River State College 
386-312-4200 | gilbertevans@sjrstate.edu 
 
Audra Liswith, College Placement Testing 
Coordinator 
St. Petersburg College 
727-341-3032 | liswith.audra@spcollege.edu 
 
Jennifer Barr, Disabilities Services Coordinator 
Tallahassee Community College 
850-201-6124 | barrj@tcc.fl.edu 
 
Joyce Romano, VP of Student Affairs 
Valencia College 
407-582-3402 | jromano@valenciacollege.edu 
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